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No 33 PEROUSE Eric (Rg=15)
Pass 7 1:38.329

Pass 30 3:05.620 1 1:27.291 *

Pass 52 4:33.017 2 1:27.397

Pass 72 5:56.370 3 1:23.353 *

Pass 96 7:20.493 4 1:24.123

Pass 114 8:41.211 5 1:20.718 *

Pass 132 10:03.686 6 1:22.475

Pass 151 11:24.130 7 1:20.444 *

Pass 171 12:46.789 8 1:22.659

Pass 192 14:12.254 9 1:25.465

Pass 211 15:39.899 10 1:27.645

Pass 224 17:00.718 11 1:20.819

Pass 237 18:17.797 12 1:17.079 *

No 35 De VILLAUCOURT Charles

Pass 2 1:13.992

Pass 22 2:24.506 1 1:10.514 *

Pass 42 3:33.946 2 1:09.440 *

Pass 59 4:45.251 3 1:11.305

Pass 75 6:01.130 4 1:15.879

Pass 92 7:10.925 5 1:09.795

Pass 109 8:18.596 6 1:07.671 *

Pass 126 9:29.877 7 1:11.281

Pass 142 10:39.577 8 1:09.700

Pass 159 11:46.946 9 1:07.369 *

Pass 175 12:57.187 10 1:10.241

Pass 190 14:07.443 11 1:10.256

Pass 205 15:15.127 12 1:07.684

Pass 222 16:40.901 13 1:25.774

Pass 235 17:58.783 14 1:17.882

Pass 248 19:09.704 15 1:10.921

No 36 CHAMPEROUX Philippe

Pass 10 1:44.354

Pass 28 3:00.863 1 1:16.509 *

Pass 48 4:12.504 2 1:11.641 *

Pass 67 5:24.349 3 1:11.845

Pass 86 6:36.574 4 1:12.225

Pass 104 7:47.838 5 1:11.264 *

Pass 121 9:04.507 6 1:16.669

Pass 137 10:19.394 7 1:14.887

Pass 154 11:29.677 8 1:10.283 *

Pass 170 12:41.909 9 1:12.232

Pass 186 13:57.754 10 1:15.845

Pass 203 15:12.080 11 1:14.326

No 37 BLANCHARD Karine

Pass 12 1:49.019

Pass 35 3:14.027 1 1:25.008 *

Pass 60 4:45.594 2 1:31.567

Pass 81 6:14.583 3 1:28.989

Pass 99 7:39.510 4 1:24.927 *

Pass 118 9:01.257 5 1:21.747 *

Pass 136 10:19.147 6 1:17.890 *

Pass 156 11:38.310 7 1:19.163

Pass 174 12:56.684 8 1:18.374

Pass 196 14:17.290 9 1:20.606

Pass 212 15:41.276 10 1:23.986

Pass 225 17:01.824 11 1:20.548

Pass 239 18:22.059 12 1:20.235

No 38 DUPIN Arnaud (Rg=11)
Pass 15 2:01.289

Pass 37 3:17.338 1 1:16.049 *

Pass 57 4:41.008 2 1:23.670

Pass 80 6:13.098 3 1:32.090

Pass 98 7:38.497 4 1:25.399

Pass 116 8:53.836 5 1:15.339 *

Pass 133 10:08.623 6 1:14.787 *

Pass 150 11:22.002 7 1:13.379 *

Pass 168 12:35.802 8 1:13.800

Pass 185 13:50.898 9 1:15.096

Pass 202 15:05.049 10 1:14.151

Pass 218 16:20.315 11 1:15.266

Pass 231 17:34.004 12 1:13.689

Pass 244 18:46.986 13 1:12.982 *

No 40 GRAIGNIC Arnaud (Rg=6)
Pass 17 2:04.587

Pass 39 3:20.518 1 1:15.931 *

Pass 56 4:40.148 2 1:19.630

Pass 74 5:59.861 3 1:19.713

Pass 93 7:14.749 4 1:14.888 *

Pass 111 8:26.986 5 1:12.237 *

Pass 129 9:37.754 6 1:10.768 *

Pass 146 10:47.707 7 1:09.953 *

Pass 163 11:57.478 8 1:09.771 *

Pass 180 13:17.028 9 1:19.550
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No 41 DUMOUSSAUD

Pass 9 1:43.695

Pass 31 3:05.836 1 1:22.141 *

Pass 49 4:23.692 2 1:17.856 *

Pass 68 5:40.652 3 1:16.960 *

Pass 87 6:56.852 4 1:16.200 *

Pass 105 8:11.875 5 1:15.023 *

Pass 124 9:27.265 6 1:15.390

Pass 144 10:43.548 7 1:16.283

Pass 164 12:00.481 8 1:16.933

Pass 181 13:18.204 9 1:17.723

Pass 198 14:32.367 10 1:14.163 *

Pass 214 15:46.988 11 1:14.621

Pass 226 17:03.247 12 1:16.259

Pass 238 18:18.246 13 1:14.999

No 43 COUSSEAU Patrice (Rg=8)
Pass 6 1:32.145

Pass 26 2:45.016 1 1:12.871 *

Pass 47 3:59.062 2 1:14.046

Pass 65 5:13.723 3 1:14.661

Pass 84 6:25.355 4 1:11.632 *

Pass 101 7:42.180 5 1:16.825

Pass 117 8:59.557 6 1:17.377

Pass 135 10:12.990 7 1:13.433

Pass 152 11:27.048 8 1:14.058

Pass 169 12:41.316 9 1:14.268

Pass 187 13:58.001 10 1:16.685

Pass 204 15:13.651 11 1:15.650

Pass 219 16:32.941 12 1:19.290

Pass 233 17:46.129 13 1:13.188

Pass 246 18:58.092 14 1:11.963

No 44 VIGNAUD Christophe

Pass 13 1:50.580

Pass 34 3:12.326 1 1:21.746 *

Pass 51 4:31.505 2 1:19.179 *

Pass 70 5:47.756 3 1:16.251 *

Pass 89 7:02.563 4 1:14.807 *

Pass 110 8:22.022 5 1:19.459

Pass 130 9:40.803 6 1:18.781

Pass 148 10:56.342 7 1:15.539

Pass 166 12:12.020 8 1:15.678

Pass 184 13:26.471 9 1:14.451 *

Pass 200 14:40.153 10 1:13.682 *

Pass 216 15:53.918 11 1:13.765

Pass 229 17:07.870 12 1:13.952

Pass 242 18:25.632 13 1:17.762

No 45 WILLIAMS Bo (Rg=1)
Pass 3 1:14.372

Pass 21 2:22.821 1 1:08.449 *

Pass 41 3:33.463 2 1:10.642

Pass 58 4:42.873 3 1:09.410

Pass 73 5:59.739 4 1:16.866

Pass 91 7:08.784 5 1:09.045

Pass 107 8:17.091 6 1:08.307 *

Pass 123 9:24.886 7 1:07.795 *

Pass 140 10:31.853 8 1:06.967 **

Pass 157 11:40.718 9 1:08.865

Pass 176 12:57.744 10 1:17.026

Pass 193 14:12.692 11 1:14.948

Pass 209 15:30.213 12 1:17.521

No 47 STAPTS Thierry (Rg=5)
Pass 16 2:02.412

Pass 38 3:18.445 1 1:16.033 *

Pass 55 4:39.244 2 1:20.799

Pass 71 5:54.420 3 1:15.176 *

Pass 90 7:06.004 4 1:11.584 *

Pass 108 8:17.320 5 1:11.316 *

Pass 125 9:28.862 6 1:11.542

Pass 143 10:40.851 7 1:11.989

Pass 160 11:50.886 8 1:10.035 *

Pass 177 13:00.634 9 1:09.748 *

Pass 194 14:14.733 10 1:14.099

Pass 207 15:25.158 11 1:10.425

Pass 220 16:35.458 12 1:10.300

Pass 232 17:44.147 13 1:08.689 *

Pass 245 18:52.895 14 1:08.748

No 49 BALDY Dominique

No 50 MOREAU-LESPINARD

Pass 11 1:45.667

Pass 32 3:06.530 1 1:20.863 *

Pass 50 4:24.316 2 1:17.786 *
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No 50 MOREAU-LESPINARD

Pass 69 5:42.319 3 1:18.003

Pass 88 6:57.189 4 1:14.870 *

Pass 106 8:13.008 5 1:15.819

Pass 127 9:31.462 6 1:18.454

Pass 147 10:50.852 7 1:19.390

Pass 165 12:04.077 8 1:13.225 *

Pass 182 13:18.764 9 1:14.687

Pass 199 14:34.791 10 1:16.027

Pass 215 15:47.695 11 1:12.904 *

Pass 228 17:05.041 12 1:17.346

Pass 241 18:23.910 13 1:18.869

No 51 LAFONT Thierry (Rg=4)
Pass 4 1:16.668

Pass 23 2:26.568 1 1:09.900 *

Pass 45 3:36.090 2 1:09.522 *

Pass 62 4:47.241 3 1:11.151

Pass 77 6:03.124 4 1:15.883

Pass 95 7:15.863 5 1:12.739

Pass 112 8:27.284 6 1:11.421

Pass 128 9:35.904 7 1:08.620 *

Pass 145 10:45.807 8 1:09.903

Pass 162 11:55.484 9 1:09.677

Pass 179 13:05.846 10 1:10.362

Pass 195 14:17.375 11 1:11.529

Pass 210 15:32.203 12 1:14.828

No 52 CASTERA Michel

No 53 COURTEIX Francis (Rg=18)
Pass 14 1:55.954

Pass 36 3:15.114 1 1:19.160 *

Pass 54 4:37.798 2 1:22.684

Pass 79 6:11.554 3 1:33.756

No 54 PLASH Alain (Rg=3)
Pass 1 1:10.620

Pass 20 2:18.134 1 1:07.514 **

Pass 44 3:34.352 2 1:16.218

Pass 61 4:45.886 3 1:11.534

Pass 76 6:01.603 4 1:15.717

Pass 94 7:15.053 5 1:13.450

Pass 113 8:29.437 6 1:14.384

Pass 131 9:44.284 7 1:14.847

Pass 149 11:10.188 8 1:25.904

Pass 167 12:24.782 9 1:14.594

Pass 188 14:03.882 10 1:39.100

No 55 SARRE Philippe (Rg=9)
Pass 5 1:24.598

Pass 25 2:41.179 1 1:16.581 *

Pass 46 3:57.528 2 1:16.349 *

Pass 66 5:15.117 3 1:17.589

Pass 85 6:31.713 4 1:16.596

Pass 103 7:46.732 5 1:15.019 *

Pass 120 9:03.719 6 1:16.987

Pass 138 10:21.066 7 1:17.347

Pass 155 11:35.125 8 1:14.059 *

Pass 173 12:49.802 9 1:14.677

Pass 189 14:07.320 10 1:17.518

Pass 206 15:23.273 11 1:15.953

Pass 221 16:40.325 12 1:17.052

Pass 234 17:52.745 13 1:12.420 *

Pass 247 19:06.880 14 1:14.135

No 56 BORDES Marion (Rg=14)
Pass 8 1:43.482

Pass 33 3:11.254 1 1:27.772 *

Pass 53 4:36.218 2 1:24.964 *

Pass 78 6:08.660 3 1:32.442

Pass 97 7:30.229 4 1:21.569 *

Pass 115 8:49.491 5 1:19.262 *

Pass 134 10:09.281 6 1:19.790

Pass 153 11:28.810 7 1:19.529

Pass 172 12:48.495 8 1:19.685

Pass 191 14:11.633 9 1:23.138

Pass 208 15:29.275 10 1:17.642 *

Pass 223 16:45.167 11 1:15.892 *

Pass 236 18:01.477 12 1:16.310

No 57 DUBRULLE Julien (Rg=17)
Pass 18 2:08.175

Pass 40 3:33.084 1 1:24.909 *

Pass 63 4:56.227 2 1:23.143 *

Pass 82 6:17.966 3 1:21.739 *

Pass 100 7:41.683 4 1:23.717

Pass 119 9:03.092 5 1:21.409 *

Pass 139 10:23.866 6 1:20.774 *
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No 57 DUBRULLE Julien (Rg=17)
Pass 158 11:43.843 7 1:19.977 *

Pass 178 13:03.629 8 1:19.786 *

Pass 197 14:24.339 9 1:20.710

Pass 213 15:42.307 10 1:17.968 *

Pass 227 17:03.411 11 1:21.104

Pass 240 18:23.388 12 1:19.977

No 76 SLJPUN Luc (Rg=19)
Pass 19 2:08.845

Pass 43 3:33.733 1 1:24.888 *

Pass 64 4:58.565 2 1:24.832 *

Pass 83 6:20.441 3 1:21.876 *

Pass 102 7:45.722 4 1:25.281

Pass 122 9:10.088 5 1:24.366

Pass 141 10:31.762 6 1:21.674 *

Pass 161 11:54.965 7 1:23.203

Pass 183 13:18.682 8 1:23.717

Pass 201 14:42.779 9 1:24.097

Pass 217 16:03.410 10 1:20.631 *

Pass 230 17:23.726 11 1:20.316 *

Pass 243 18:44.417 12 1:20.691

No 77


